Roman Way, Coleshill
Birmingham
B46 1HG, United Kingdom
Tel: 00 44 (0)1675 466900
Website: www.flexicon.uk.com
Technical Data Sheet: DS950/0416
Product Description Straight conduit fitting, external
metric thread

without prior notice. Data given is correct at time of compilation. Product specification and application data is for guidance only and does not constitute a
warranty of any kind, either expressed or implied for Flexicon products or their suitability for a specific purpose. Third party approvals maybe limited to
certain sizes within a product range.
Created by; Approved by; Date; Page Number;
Colin Legg - Marketing Manager Ian Gibson - Technical Director April 2016 Page 1 of 1
C
on
du
it
Si
ze
Part Number
Metric
Thread Dimension (mm)
A B C D E F (A/F)
13 FPAU13-M16B M16 X 1.5 11 26 24 11.0 22
16 FPAU16-M16B M16 X 1.5 11 30 29 11.0 28
16 FPAU16-M20B M20 X 1.5 14 30 29 14.5 28
21 FPAU21-M20B M20 X 1.5 14 30 32 14.5 30
28 FPAU28-M25B M25 X 1.5 15 35 44 19.5 42
34 FPAU34-M32B M32 X 1.5 16 37 51 26.5 49
42 FPAU42-M40B M40 X 1.5 16 45 63 32.5 60
42 FPAU42-M50B M50 X 1.5 16 45 63 40.5 60
54 FPAU54-M50B M50 X 1.5 16 49 76 42.0 73
54 FPAU54-M63B M63 X 1.5 16 49 76 53.0 73
EN 61386 Classification Available on request
Vibration and Shock resistant to EN 61373 Cat 2
AE FD
Construction